
       
  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
                                 

  

      

SASKATCHEWAN 
ARTISTIC SWIMMING 
Marnie Eistetter Training Meet 
December 11, 2021 
 
Results 
 
Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming Chief Scorer 

 
 
 



Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

AWAD-C1 Figures

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (2)  NEUMANN, Olivia                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               21.3125

     2.   (1)  BAKER, Tessa                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)               20.2915
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

10U Figures

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (4)  ZHOU, Zixuan                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          24.1250

     2.   (3)  DENIS-PRYOR, Ryann               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          23.8540

     3.   (1)  BEAVIS, Malynn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          23.1250

     4.   (9)  REMPEL, Lily                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          22.4585
     5.   (2)  HOSMER, Harper                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          22.3332

     6.   (8)  GOKAVI BAILEY, Ariah             (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          22.0000

     7.   (10) MEYERS, McKinley                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          21.8333

     8.   (5)  NGUYEN, Lan                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          21.4375

     9.   (6)  KORT, Marja                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          20.5625

SCR  (7)  BOYKO, Josephine                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

Novice Figures

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (1)  ENGLAND, Rowan                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               24.0000

     2.   (3)  MONSEES, Aveyah                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               22.8542

     3.   (4)  KAMEL, Sarah                     (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             22.5835

     4.   (31) BOJKOVSKY, Scarlett              (REGINA SYNCHRO)               22.4583

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 15/12/2021 9:04:43 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming



Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

12U Figures

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (15) KVILL, Paige                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        27.5210

     2.   (6)  PYRA, Isabelle                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             26.6250

     3.   (29) MIDDELKOOP, Quynn                (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.3750

     4.   (12) STRICKERT, Aurelia               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          26.1665
     5.   (27) IVAN, Samantha                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.0418

     6.   (34) WILFONG, Londynn                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.9583

     7.   (22) FARUQI, Waniya                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.2708

     8.   (14) LINDBERG, Amelia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.2083

     9.   (19) DONISON, Ava                     (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 23.8750

     10.  (25) FONSTAD, Mahaley                 (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             23.8125

     11.  (23) RENWICK, Jayla                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               23.5625

     11.  (38) MAHMOUD, Mariam                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               23.5625
     13.  (8)  PURSER, Carys                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        22.4375

     14.  (16) KENZLE, Malia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               22.3958

     15.  (35) DAMMANN, Sierra                  (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 21.7500
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

12U Figures with Exhibition

Marnie Eistetter Meet

[EX] 1.   (37) JANZEN, Catherine*               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          30.4583

[EX] 2.   (18) PARKER, Tara*                    (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 30.0625

[EX] 3.   (32) KIESMAN, Josie*                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          30.0000

[EX] 4.   (20) LENIUS, Paetyn*                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          29.3958
[EX] 5.   (17) RUSH, Audrey*                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.9168

[EX] 6.   (5)  GIBSON, Astrid*                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               28.4583

[EX] 7.   (10) ALLEN, Ava*                      (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             28.3960

[EX] 8.   (30) KRYZANOWSKI, Julia*              (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.2500

[EX] 9.   (36) NEUFELD, Cadence*                (REGINA SYNCHRO)               28.2083

[EX] 10.  (24) NASSER, Isabella*                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.1668

[EX] 11.  (26) GOLDBECK, Pyper*                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.0833

[EX] 12.  (2)  BOESE, Alisha*                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.0210
     13.  (15) KVILL, Paige                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        27.5210

[EX] 14.  (21) CASWELL, Sophie*                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.5208

[EX] 15.  (39) MANTEI, Sasha*                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             27.2918

[EX] 16.  (9)  LICHTENWALD, Josephine*          (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.2710

[EX] 17.  (13) CURTS, Olivia*                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.0625

[EX] 18.  (11) TKACHUK, Maria*                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.9585

     19.  (6)  PYRA, Isabelle                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             26.6250

     20.  (29) MIDDELKOOP, Quynn                (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.3750
     21.  (12) STRICKERT, Aurelia               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          26.1665

     22.  (27) IVAN, Samantha                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.0418

     23.  (34) WILFONG, Londynn                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.9583

[EX] 24.  (33) HENDERSON, Emily*                (REGINA SYNCHRO)               25.7083

     25.  (22) FARUQI, Waniya                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.2708

     26.  (14) LINDBERG, Amelia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.2083

     27.  (19) DONISON, Ava                     (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 23.8750

     28.  (25) FONSTAD, Mahaley                 (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             23.8125
     29.  (23) RENWICK, Jayla                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               23.5625

     29.  (38) MAHMOUD, Mariam                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               23.5625

     31.  (8)  PURSER, Carys                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        22.4375

     32.  (16) KENZLE, Malia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               22.3958

     33.  (35) DAMMANN, Sierra                  (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 21.7500

SCR  (7)  NEUFELD, Adria*                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000

SCR  (28) RACINE, Hailey*                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

15U Figures

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (18) KUCHURAN, Sienna                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          49.6918

     2.   (10) HADLAND, Natalia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          47.5627

     3.   (20) FRIESEN, Joley                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          46.3425

     4.   (3)  SALAZAR, Fabiola                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          46.2489
     5.   (23) HUNCHAK, Emerson                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          45.6975

     6.   (12) VAUGHAN, Morgan                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          44.3836

     7.   (26) RUSH, Audrey                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          43.7215

     8.   (35) KIESMAN, Josephine               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          43.3995

     9.   (14) TEOFILOV, Mariana                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          42.7671

     10.  (29) WALSH, Katelyn                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.9748

     11.  (1)  LENIUS, Paetyn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          41.8390

     12.  (31) NEUFELD, Adria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.6314
     13.  (32) NASSER, Isabella                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          41.3688

     14.  (44) WASSERMANN, Avery                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          40.9692

     15.  (45) GIBSON, Astrid                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.8664

     16.  (8)  GOLDBECK, Pyper                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          39.7899

     17.  (43) POPESCU, Lily                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 39.6152

     18.  (33) LEKO, Ella                       (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 39.5901

     19.  (27) CASWELL, Sophie                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.4258

     20.  (16) BOESE, Alisha                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          39.3070
     21.  (38) TKACHUK, Maria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.2179

     22.  (9)  FORBES, Jaycie                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        38.9212

     23.  (42) LICHTENWALD, Joesphine           (REGINA SYNCHRO)               38.4953

     24.  (30) MEDERNACH, Hannah                (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        38.4144

     25.  (6)  NEUFELD, Cadence                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               37.9384

     26.  (4)  BUCHAN, Addey                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               37.9178

     27.  (41) COOPER, Maci                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          37.8664

     28.  (39) BRICK, McKenzie                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          37.1907
     29.  (17) KVILL, Hannah                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        36.6370

     30.  (25) WILSON, Avery                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 36.6301

     31.  (21) BRIANT, Emma                     (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 36.4167

     32.  (19) CURTS, Olivia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               36.1142

     33.  (22) LIPINSKI, Sienna                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               35.9944

     34.  (24) WILLIS, Jasmine                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               35.5959

     35.  (36) MCGREGOR, Kelsey                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               35.5479

     36.  (2)  SHIER, Rowyn                     (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             35.2534
     37.  (15) PYRA, Sarah                      (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             34.6175

     38.  (40) CODE, Berlyn                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        33.3127

     39.  (11) MANTEI, Sierra                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             32.9349

     40.  (5)  CRISTO, Emma                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          32.7295

     41.  (13) HACK, Micaiah                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               31.9714

SCR  (7)  LISCH, Arianna                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)              0.0000

SCR  (37) RACINE, Hailey                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

15U Figures with Exhibition

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (18) KUCHURAN, Sienna                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          49.6918

     2.   (10) HADLAND, Natalia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          47.5627

     3.   (20) FRIESEN, Joley                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          46.3425

     4.   (3)  SALAZAR, Fabiola                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          46.2489
     5.   (23) HUNCHAK, Emerson                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          45.6975

     6.   (12) VAUGHAN, Morgan                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          44.3836

     7.   (26) RUSH, Audrey                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          43.7215

     8.   (35) KIESMAN, Josephine               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          43.3995

     9.   (14) TEOFILOV, Mariana                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          42.7671

     10.  (29) WALSH, Katelyn                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.9748

     11.  (1)  LENIUS, Paetyn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          41.8390

     12.  (31) NEUFELD, Adria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.6314
[EX] 13.  (28) JANZEN, Catherine**              (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          41.5160

     14.  (32) NASSER, Isabella                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          41.3688

     15.  (44) WASSERMANN, Avery                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          40.9692

     16.  (45) GIBSON, Astrid                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.8664

     17.  (8)  GOLDBECK, Pyper                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          39.7899

     18.  (43) POPESCU, Lily                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 39.6152

     19.  (33) LEKO, Ella                       (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 39.5901

     20.  (27) CASWELL, Sophie                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.4258
     21.  (16) BOESE, Alisha                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          39.3070

     22.  (38) TKACHUK, Maria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.2179

     23.  (9)  FORBES, Jaycie                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        38.9212

     24.  (42) LICHTENWALD, Joesphine           (REGINA SYNCHRO)               38.4953

[EX] 25.  (34) HENDERSON, Emily**               (REGINA SYNCHRO)               38.4225

     26.  (30) MEDERNACH, Hannah                (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        38.4144

     27.  (6)  NEUFELD, Cadence                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               37.9384

     28.  (4)  BUCHAN, Addey                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               37.9178
     29.  (41) COOPER, Maci                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          37.8664

     30.  (39) BRICK, McKenzie                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          37.1907

     31.  (17) KVILL, Hannah                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        36.6370

     32.  (25) WILSON, Avery                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 36.6301

     33.  (21) BRIANT, Emma                     (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 36.4167

     34.  (19) CURTS, Olivia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               36.1142

     35.  (22) LIPINSKI, Sienna                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               35.9944

     36.  (24) WILLIS, Jasmine                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               35.5959
     37.  (36) MCGREGOR, Kelsey                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               35.5479

     38.  (2)  SHIER, Rowyn                     (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             35.2534

     39.  (15) PYRA, Sarah                      (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             34.6175

     40.  (40) CODE, Berlyn                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        33.3127

     41.  (11) MANTEI, Sierra                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             32.9349

     42.  (5)  CRISTO, Emma                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          32.7295

     43.  (13) HACK, Micaiah                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               31.9714

SCR  (7)  LISCH, Arianna                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)              0.0000
SCR  (37) RACINE, Hailey                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                0.0000

SCR  (46) KRYZANOWSKI, Julia**             (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

Junior Elements

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (13) RAINBOW, Emma                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               51.2212

     2.   (24) FRIEDT, Jordyn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          50.8215

     3.   (5)  LUMBARD, Kaibrie                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               50.7179

     4.   (31) WALSH, Claire                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               49.7490
     5.   (7)  CAWKWELL, Bronte                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               49.5908

     6.   (14) JORGENSEN, Emily                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          49.0106

     7.   (2)  BAJEMA, Jaiva                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        46.8141

     8.   (20) PARKER, Tara                     (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 46.6208

     9.   (15) GABEL, Kalah                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)               45.9477

     10.  (17) COPELAND, Haley                  (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 45.0833

     11.  (21) MANDZIAK, Anya                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               44.7041

     12.  (25) GRILLANDINI, Alexis              (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        43.9477
     13.  (28) DAMMANN, Megan                   (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 43.6837

     14.  (27) DUNCAN, Rebecca                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             42.9327

     15.  (1)  KRADOVILL, Marley                (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 42.6144

     16.  (11) JANZEN, Catherine                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          42.5865

     17.  (12) CALDWELL, Payton                 (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 42.2083

     18.  (3)  SWIRSKI, Laura                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             41.2885

     19.  (8)  WANDLER, Jayla                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        40.8964

     20.  (16) SIEGEL, Kaydence                 (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        40.6560
     21.  (30) ALLEN, Ava                       (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             40.4081

     22.  (18) RITTER, Lindsay                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               40.2158

     23.  (23) MANTEI, Sasha                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             38.7318
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Lawson Aquatic Centre Regina 27 NOV 2021    

Junior Elements with Exhibition

Marnie Eistetter Meet

     1.   (13) RAINBOW, Emma                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               51.2212

     2.   (24) FRIEDT, Jordyn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          50.8215

     3.   (5)  LUMBARD, Kaibrie                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               50.7179

[EX] 4.   (22) FRIESEN, Joley*                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          49.7991
     5.   (31) WALSH, Claire                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               49.7490

     6.   (7)  CAWKWELL, Bronte                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               49.5908

     7.   (14) JORGENSEN, Emily                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          49.0106

[EX] 8.   (6)  HUNCHAK, Emerson*                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          48.9327

[EX] 9.   (19) KUCHURAN, Sienna*                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          48.7404

     10.  (2)  BAJEMA, Jaiva                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        46.8141

     11.  (20) PARKER, Tara                     (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 46.6208

     12.  (15) GABEL, Kalah                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)               45.9477
[EX] 13.  (10) WALSH, Katelyn*                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               45.1869

     14.  (17) COPELAND, Haley                  (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 45.0833

     15.  (21) MANDZIAK, Anya                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               44.7041

     16.  (25) GRILLANDINI, Alexis              (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        43.9477

     17.  (28) DAMMANN, Megan                   (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 43.6837

     18.  (27) DUNCAN, Rebecca                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             42.9327

     19.  (1)  KRADOVILL, Marley                (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 42.6144

     20.  (11) JANZEN, Catherine                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          42.5865
     21.  (12) CALDWELL, Payton                 (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 42.2083

[EX] 22.  (9)  WASSERMANN, Avery*               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          42.0214

[EX] 23.  (29) NEUFELD, Adria**                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.9946

[EX] 24.  (26) CASWELL, Sophie**                (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.3910

     25.  (3)  SWIRSKI, Laura                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             41.2885

     26.  (8)  WANDLER, Jayla                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        40.8964

[EX] 27.  (4)  LEKO, Ella*                      (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 40.7874

     28.  (16) SIEGEL, Kaydence                 (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        40.6560
     29.  (30) ALLEN, Ava                       (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             40.4081

     30.  (18) RITTER, Lindsay                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               40.2158

     31.  (23) MANTEI, Sasha                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)             38.7318

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 15/12/2021 9:04:33 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming


